

Touchdown Club Fee 2024 BHS Football Season

While we do engage in various fundraising efforts throughout the year, we also need families to pay the Touchdown Club fee of \$100. If you pay before July 22, 2024, the fee is \$85. Of course, you can always pay more! Families that pay \$100 - \$500 to the Touchdown Club can earn benefits that vary depending on the contribution level.

Questions? Contact: Paul Sczepanski bvillefootballboosters@gmail.com

Check your payment plan and circle any selections in that column below							
ITEM	\$500 State Champion	\$350 Touchdown	\$250 Field Goal	\$200 Safety	\$150 Extra Point	\$100 First Down \$85 until July 22	
Name recognition in program	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	
Hat embroidered with exclusive "Touchdown Club Logo" Circle 1 if needed	(1) Stocking hat or baseball hat	(1) Stocking hat or baseball hat	(1) Stocking hat	(1) Stocking hat	(1) Stocking hat		
Game passes for home games only	(2) 2024 season passes	(2) 2024 season passes	(2) 2024 season passes	(2) 2024 season passes			
Jacket or Hoodie (unisex) embroidered with exclusive "Touchdown Club Logo"	2024 Jacket S M L XL 2XL 3XL	2024 Jacket S M L XL 2XL 3XL	2024 BHS Football T-Shirt with Logo S M L XL 2XL				
Circle 1 item/size	OR 2024 Hoodie S M L XL 2XL 3XL	OR 2024 Hoodie S M L XL 2XL 3XL	3XL				
VIP Reserved Parking for ALL Home Games	YES						
Name(s) (How you would like it to appear in the program)					Phone Number		

Email Address

Your completed paperwork and payment need to be received by August 16, 2024 in order for your name to be included in the football program. Clothing items should arrive prior to the start of the season.

Burnsville High School Touchdown Club

13110 ZINRAN PLACE Savage, MN 55378 Tax ID # 45-4604157

PAYPAL | Debit Card | Credit Card: Go to football website →Touchdown Club→ Join VENMO: @BurnsvilleHSTouchdownClub (Please include player name and Fall 2024 grade level) CHECK: Make check out to: BHS Touchdown Club,13110 Zinran Place, Savage, MN 55378



